
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

FIRE-LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS TESTING AND CERTIFICATION SERVICES / 
OP5766200 

 
 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1. Add funding for Reg 4 testing 10/24/17 $100,000 

2. Add funding for Reg 4 testing 1/3/18 $135,337.90 

3. Add funding for Reg 4 testing PENDING $1,360,000.00 

  Modification Total:  $1,595,337.90 

 Original Contract: 04/01/16 $1,388,558.00 

 Total Contract Value:  $2,983,895.90 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


